

Campaign Finance Public Search

Home | About the Office | Contact Us | Skip Navigation | North Dakota

Campaign Finance Online

Back to Search Results

Prairie Action ND

Independent Expenditure Filer

Registration Date: 9/17/2020 Reporting Year: 2020

Type

Independent Expenditure Filer

Organization Information

Prairie Action ND Organization Name

Organization Acronym

Organization Telephone (701) 261-4858

Organization Email Organization Address amy@prairieactionnd.org 3478 11th street south Fargo, ND 58104

Contact Information

Amy Jacobson Contact Name Contact Title Director

Contact Telephone (701) 261-4858

Contact Email amy@prairieactionnd.org

3478 11th street south **Contact Address** Fargo, ND 58104

Independent Expenditures

	Date Filed	Statement total of IE made	YTD total of IE made						
09/17/20	09/17/20	\$81.87	\$81.87						
09/21/20	09/21/20	\$99.97	\$181.84						
10/06/20	10/06/20	\$175.00	\$356.84						
10/11/20	10/11/20	\$450.09	\$806.93						
10/15/20	10/15/20	\$400.00	\$1,206.93						
10/19/20	10/19/20	\$600.00	\$1,806.93						
10/25/20	10/25/20	\$900.00	\$2,706.93						
10/26/20	10/26/20	\$900.00	\$3,606.93						
10/29/20	10/29/20	\$1,800.00	\$5,406.93						
11/01/20	11/01/20	\$900.00	\$6,306.93						
11/03/20	11/03/20	\$0.00	\$6,306.93						

Selected Statement Details

Export Statement Print Preview

Statement total of IE made YTO total of IE made Independent Expenditure 10/29/20 \$1,800.00 \$5,406.93

Expenditures

+	Indicates an amended transaction. Click to view the original transaction.											
	Name	Address	Date	Amount	Stance	Measure/Petition Name	Date on Ballot	Supports or Opposes - Candidate, Political Party or Political Committee	Amended Date			
	<u>Facebook</u>	1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025	10/27/20	\$900.00	No - Not Related to a Measure							
	<u>Facebook</u>	1 Hacker Way Menlo Park , CA 94025	10/28/20	\$900.00	No - Not Related to a Measure							